SOVBREFFE SOVBREFFE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Best at
Const at

243249-70
243249-70
197721- 35
197721- 35
243249-70
243249-70
308876- 28
243249-70
243249-70
224411-50
243249-70
308876- 28
308876- 28
197721- 35
308876- 28

BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJONNE- PRETER
COOSEMANS JULI EN
COOSEMANS JULI EN
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
LEONARD DANI EL
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
COOSEMANS JULI EN
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO

Geneent
Local it

VELAI NE
VELAI NE
GENTI NN
GENTI NN
VELAI NE
VELAI NE
MAZY

VELAI NE
VELAI NE
TONGRI' N
VELAI NE
MAZY

Ri ng
Bague

112108318
115430315
112065418
112065318
112106018
112105618
112061718
112108018
111210918
112111318
112108118
112060718
111723818
112064218
114395117

Snel h.

Vit

esse

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

243249-70
242756-62
242756- 62
197721- 35
306487- 64
243249-70
242756-62
197721- 35
243249-70
242756-62
242756-62
308876- 28
243249-70
243249-70
242756- 62
242756- 62
242756-62
197721- 35
306487- 64
197721- 35
306487- 64
308876- 28
308876- 28
242756- 62
242756- 62
242756-62

BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER

G LBERT | VAN

G LBERT | VAN
COOSEMANS JULI EN

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER

G LBERT | VAN
COOSEMANS JULI EN
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER

G LBERT | VAN

G LBERT | VAN

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER

G LBERT | VAN

G LBERT | VAN

G LBERT | VAN
COOSEMANS JULI EN

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
COOSEMANS JULI EN

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
G LBERT | VAN

G LBERT | VAN

G LBERT | VAN

VELAI NE
KEUM E
KEUM E
GENTI NN
LI GNY
VELAI NE
KEUM E
GENTI NN
VELAI NE
KEUM E
KEUM E
MAZY
VELAI NE
VELAI NE
KEUM E
KEUM E
KEUM E
GENTI NN
LI GNY
GENTI NN
LI GNY
MAZY
MAZY
KEUM E
KEUM E
KEUM E

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
9 3 171279 BE
9 9 2 BE
8 2 181833 BE
8 6 2 BE
9 6 3 BE
9 7 4 BE
15 1 177591 BE
9 4 5 BE
9 8 6 BE
9 1 176100 BE
9 2 7 BE
15 4 2 BE
15 7 3 BE
8 1 3 BE
15 8 4 BE
Dat a Technol ogy
AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
14 10 171279 BE
28 4 170886 BE
28 5 2 BE
7 6 181833 BE
15 13 174744 BE
14 12 2 BE
28 26 3 BE
7 5 2 BE
14 5 3 BE
28 3 4 BE
28 23 5 BE
13 11 177591 BE
14 4 4 BE
14 13 5 BE
28 1 6 BE
28 2 7 BE
28 18 8 BE
7 3 3 BE
15 4 2 BE
7 4 4 BE
15 3 3 BE
13 8 2 BE
13 9 3 BE
28 6 9 BE
28 14 10 BE
28 25 11 BE

115329119
115315919
115329519
115323219
115313719
115326619
115314219
115323819
115328019
115318119
115314119
103097619
106040119
115327319
110209719
103028319
115318219
115323719
115309019
115322619
115310319
103098619
103098019
115317019
115315019
115314419

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

AD
EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

243249-70
243249-70
242756-62
243249-70
197721- 35
197721- 35
243249-70
242756- 62
197721- 35
306487- 64
243249-70
243249-70
242756- 62
308876- 28

BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
G LBERT | VAN
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
COOSEMANS JULI EN
COOSEMANS JULI EN
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
G LBERT | VAN
COOSEMANS JULI EN
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
G LBERT | VAN

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO

VELAI NE
VELAI NE
KEUM E
VELAI NE
GENTI NN
GENTI NN
VELAI NE
KEUM E
GENTI NN
LI GNY
VELAI NE
VELAI NE
KEUM E
MAZY

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc
18 171279
8 2
4 170886
21 3
2 181833
6 2
11 4
5 2
14 3
13 174744
13 5
20 6
28 3
1 177591

115329119
112108318
115315919
115430315
112065418
112065318
112106018
115329519
115323219
115313719
112105618
115326619
115314219
112061718



15 243249- 70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAINE 23 9 7 BE 112108018 10. 14330 1432. 6976 15
16 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULI EN GENTI NN 15 13 4 BE 115323819 10.21560 1432.5079 16
17 243249-70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAINE 23 7 8 BE 115328019 10. 15050 1426. 3345 17
18 243249- 70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE 23 15 9 BE 111210918 10. 15240 1422.5831 18
19 242756-62 G LBERT | VAN KEUME 30 3 4 BE 115318119 10. 15130 1421. 4834 19
20 242756-62 G LBERT | VAN KEUM E 30 25 5 BE 115314119 10. 16180 1408. 7881 20
21 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO MNAZY 28 26 2 BE 103097619 10.21130 1407.0329 21
22 243249-70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAINE 23 5 10 BE 106040119 10.17220 1399. 7194 22
23 243249- 70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAI NE 23 22 11 BE 115327319 10. 17230 1399. 5288 23
24 242756-62 G LBERT | VAN KEUME 30 1 6 BE 110209719 10.17140 1398. 0311 24
25 242756- 62 G LBERT | VAN KEUME 30 2 7 BE 103028319 10.17200 1396. 8883 25
26 242756-62 G LBERT | VAN KEUM E 30 20 8 BE 115318219 10.17270 1395. 5574 26
27 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULI EN GENTINN 15 11 5 BE 115323719 10. 25270 1393. 8904 27
28 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PH LIPPE LIGNY 15 4 2 BE 115309019 10. 20430 1389. 9828 28
29 224411-50 LEONARD DANI EL TONGRIN 9 1 176100 BE 112111318 10.21420 1389. 8974 29
30 243249-70 BONNEJONNE- PRETER VELAINE 23 6 12 BE 112108118 10. 18200 1388. 7486 30
31 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULI EN GENTI NN 15 12 6 BE 115322619 10. 26000 1388. 0382 31

32 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LIPPE LIGNY 15 3
33 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO MNAZY 28 4
33 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO MAZY 28 23
35 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO MNMAZY 28 7
36 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULI EN GENTINN 15 1
37 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO MAZY 28 24
38 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO MAZY 28 10
39 242756-62 G LBERT | VAN KEUME 30 6 BE 115317019 10. 19110 1376. 0784 39
39 242756-62 G LBERT | VAN KEUM E 30 14 10 BE 115315019 10. 19110 1376.0784 39

BE 115310319 10.21100 1385. 0251 32
BE 112060718 10. 23450 1379. 3476 33
BE 103098619 10. 23450 1379. 3476 33
BE 111723818 10. 23490 1378. 6337 35
112064218 10. 26550 1378. 3929 36
BE 103098019 10. 23550 1377. 5643 37
BE 114395117 10. 23590 1376. 8523 38
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